SAC/PTO Meetings

Early Release Days

274 Tuesday of each Month

September 11 3:00 AM

October 9 8:00 AM _

November 13 8:00 AM e
December 11 8:00 AM

January 8 8:00 AM

February 12 8:00 AM

March 12 8:00 AM

April 9 8:00 AM

May 14 8:00 AM

| Thursday, October 18

Friday, December 21

Thursday, February 21

Thursday, March 21

Thursday, May 9

Tuesday, June 4 - EARLY RELEASE-LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR
STUDENTS

**%Ploase note that Early Release days serve as our STEM Academy Days and students are required to be in

attendance, ***

***Dismissal on Early Release Days are 11:55 AM. Please make sure that your child knows how they are

Interim Reporis

Report Cards Issues

No School Dates

getting home, ***

Monday, September 17

Tuesday, November 20

Tuesday, February 12 '
Wednesday, May 1

Wednesday, November 14
Wednesday, January 30
Tuesday, April 16
Tuesday, June 4

Monday, September 3 - Labor Day

Monday, September 10 — Rosh Hashanah

Wednesday, September 19 — Yom Kippur

Friday, October 19 — Teacher Planning

Tuesday, November 6 — Teacher Planning; Election Day
Wednesday, November 12 — Veteran’s Day

Wednesday, November 21 — Friday, November 23 — Thanksgiving
Monday, December 24 — Friday, January 4 — Winter Break
Monday, January 7 — Teacher Planning

Monday, January 21 — Martin Luther King Birthday
Monday, February 18 — President’s Day

Friday, March 22 — Teacher Planning

Monday, March 25 — Friday, March 29 — Spring Break
Friday, April 19 — Good Friday

Monday, May 27 — Memorial Day
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